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BARE BOARD LOADER/
WITH PASS THROUGH MODE

% Surrounded with covers to provide highest level of safety
% Top safety cover can be opened for easy access to hardware
during maintenance
% User friendly ‘soft touch’ LED membrane control panel
< Adjustable suction positions provide better grips of PCBs
< Smooth and parallel width adjustment
< Small machine footprint
< SMEMA compatible
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Plan View

Front View

Description

Maximum PCBs Height

Cycle Time

Power Source

Power Consumption

Air Pressure

Air Consumption

Size
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Model No.

NTM0200-M
NTM0200-L
NTM0200PM (Pass through)
NTMO0200PL (Pass through)
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* Tower light (optional)

This unit is used for loading of bare PCBs to the production line.

220 mm

Average 10 seconds
100, 230VAC 1Ph
T150VA max.

6 bar

90 ltr/min. max.

Machine Dimension (mm)
LxWxH

500 x 730 x 1330
653 x 870 x 1330
500 x 730 x 1330
653 x 870 x 1330

www.nutek-sg.com

Fixed Point to
Dimension

234 mm
234 mm
234 mm
234 mm
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Weight
(Approximately)

110 kg
140 kg
110 kg
140 kg
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